Ordem
001°

002°
003°
004°
005°
006°
007°
008°
009°
010°
011°
012°
013°
014°
015°
016°
017°
018°
019°
020°
021°
022°
023°
024°
025°
026°
027°
028°

PROGRAMA SENAC DE GRATUIDADE 2025

Unidade

Curso

Inicio

Cédigo
6756cec025202
6756cf6304950
6756cfd3022b2
6756d08051223
6756d143b3640
6756d176ebc4f
6756d2f3445c7
6756d35358142
6756d5e15c865
6756d6c690831
6756d840ch9b5
6756d8eebabbc
6756da62c2056
6756dceb55bfe
6756e2267036b
6756e2a2aa523
6756e2add2871
6756e5a5f3aa5
6756e5e6a55bc
6756ebcdf20e4
6756ecbae9dae
6756ed1¢758c7
6756eeb07bed?7
6756f4e2daaf5
6756f8ec443f0
6757087c176d1
67570cea5647f
675712c314508

Senac

PROCESSO SELETIVO N° 2024/278

Unidade Propria
Design De Sobrancelhas
13/01/2025

Nome
Viviane da Silva Monteiro

Renata

Marina

Valdenice Dos Santos Sitineta
LARA

Agnnys Melina

Vitoria

Tamilles Oliveira

Keyla Roberta Lino Machado
MARTA

Laura Eduarda Pereira dos Santos
Cibelly Freire

Nathalia

Roberta Alves Freire Vilarins
Maria Clara

Claudia Roberta

Galega

Luuh

ANA CLARA SOUZA E SILVA DE CASTRO
Daniela Gasparelly

Mylena

Luana

Larissa

Lissandra

Rita vitéria

Rayane

Natalia lessa

lara

Status
Matriculado

Matriculado
Desistente
Matriculado
Matriculado
Desistente
Matriculado
Desistente
Desistente
Desistente
Matriculado
Desistente
Desistente
Matriculado
Matriculado
Matriculado
Matriculado
Matriculado
Desistente
Desistente
Desistente
Matriculado
Matriculado
Matriculado
Desistente
Desistente
Matriculado

Matriculado



Ordem
029°

030°
031°
032°
033°
034°
035°
036°
037°
038°
039°
040°
041°
042°
043°
044°
045°
046°
047°
048°
049°
050°
051°
052°
053°
054°
055°
056°
057°
058°
059°
060°
061°
062°
063°
064°
065°
066°
067°
068°
069°
070°

Cédigo
675715fc06f5¢
6757178f881f9
675724d49cccd
6757262a38275
6757280ef3047
675729928ce9%4
67572f5a701fc
675730b4930c7
67573356e6899
67573a5e6902b
6757557eedd68
67575d03ac0a2
67576f5844ca9
67577555d1a65
67577d1dccé6ed
675780a024b56
675782440506
6757862d3adc9
67578ce0b31a5
6757a04008a88
6757a105d4a1f
6757a23fcd97f
6757b8717c61f
67582427bb1a5
675832119962
6758345c5c054
6758379ba91be
675849da94206
67584b7664be1
675856aca8dea
675857ef5126f
675862221041b
675868578ec7e
675869719854d
675883ea8d282
675896f0839bc
67589c0061083
6758a2abfl1ada
6758c0acef54d
6758cd1cd3ec5
6758e45a88b6b
6759734d00a76

Nome
Emilly
Cris
Mirelly Lessa
Larriny
Erika Layanni Silva de Oliveira
Adriana
Camila Ferreira dos Santos
Flavia Alessandra filgueira Alves
Leticia
Jarceli ferraz
Brendha
Alicia
ketylin graziely gomes silva
Sandra Maria Sales dos Santos
CARLA PRISCILA DOS SANTOS
Adriane
Vivi
Rayane Mirelly
Maria Clara
Maria
Monyze
Débora
Alice Pinheiro
VITORIA
Luisa
Maisa
Sonyewska
LUANA MARTINS DA SILVA
Cleomaria Cezario da Silva Xavier
Fernanda Santana Da Silva
Angela
Tawane Francelly de Assis Santos
Maine Félix Rocha
MARIA AMANDA
JULIA SOPHIA DA SILVA SANTOS
Mylena
josy
Larissa
Isabele
Deyse
Carol

Julhia

Status
Matriculado

Matriculado
Excedente
Excedente
Excedente
Excedente
Excedente
Excedente
Excedente
Excedente
Excedente
Excedente
Excedente
Excedente
Excedente
Excedente
Excedente
Excedente
Excedente
Excedente
Excedente
Excedente
Excedente
Excedente
Excedente
Excedente
Excedente
Excedente
Excedente
Excedente
Excedente
Excedente
Excedente
Excedente
Excedente
Excedente
Excedente
Excedente
Excedente
Excedente
Excedente

Excedente



Ordem
071°

072°
073°
074°
075°
076°
077°
078°
079°
080°
081°
082°
083°
084°
085°
086°
087°
088°
089°
090°
091°

Cédigo
675984223939
675986eb0511f
6759ab4b63fb3
6759b6a1c0fb6
6759bc7406cf0
6759dafc334fb
675a0036840ad
675ac767c0dda
675aca92d46e3
675b060b6e0de
675b0784e366f
675b55b8e778b
675ba27ec9831
675bebd1d85bc
675bf1da5157f

675bf61cbffdc
675c24767be87
675c9686€9480
675d90a82dff2
675efe4c5b38e
675f736432156

Nome
TALITA NAYLAYNE ALVES SANTOS

Juciara

Mary

Cleo

Emily

Samara Oliveira

mayara

Marielle Gomes De Araujo

Julia

iris fernanda Rodrigues dos Santos
Gabrieli

Camily Lima de oliveira

Thaissa

Regina

Myrela

Jaqueline

Cauane

Damiana Ribeiro Pessanha Carvalho
Leticia Maria

Beatriz Gomes Motta Santos

Dea

Status
Excedente

Excedente
Excedente
Excedente
Excedente
Excedente
Excedente
Excedente
Excedente
Excedente
Excedente
Excedente
Excedente
Excedente
Excedente
Excedente
Excedente
Excedente
Excedente
Excedente

Excedente



